INDEX
1
MINICELERE – MINICELERE BA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
CELERE – CELERE BA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .10
SUPERCELERE - SUPERCELERE BA  . . . . . . . . . . . .10
MINICELEREST – MINICELEREST BA  . . . . . . . . . . . .11
CELEREST – CELEREST BA  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .11
SUPERCELEREST – SUPERCELEREST BA  . . . . . . .11

FCL = supplied
with bulb
CODIFICATION: e.g. MFNFMT12240DA1
D = direct current
A = alternating current
DA = direct and
alternating current
1F = single flash
2F = double flash
1/4F= 1/2/3/4 flashes
DOME
L = smooth
R = engraved
BASE
B = flat ISO DIN B1
N = flat
P = pole ISO C
AG = tubular
E = Edison
R = flush mounting
AT = high voltage
SL = sound - light
L = flashing light
F = continuous light
X = xenon flashing light
A = with acoustics
L MT= multi voltage
flashing beacon
supplied without bulb
12÷48 V DC
24÷240 V AC
F MT= multi voltage
continuous light
beacon
supplied without bulb
12÷240 V DC/AC
FCL = supplied
with bulb
COLOUR CODE
9
1. Base - ISO DIN B1: PC
2. Base - ISO DIN B1: Aluminium
3. Base - ISO DIN B1: PA
4. Base - ISO DIN B1: PVC
5. Base: PVC
6. Base: PC
7. Tube mount: Aluminium
8. Base: ABS
9. Base: Metal plate
10.  3/4" G threaded mount: Stainless steel
11. Body: PC
12. Body: ABS
13. Body-base: PA
14. Body: Aluminium
15. Container: PVC
16. Container: PA
17. Grid: Zinc coated steel
18. Grid: Aluminium
19. Sound diffuser: ABS
20. Directional sound diffuser: Aluminium
21. Directional sound diffuser: ABS
22. Sound diffuser: Aluminium
23. Sound diffuser: Painted metal plate
24. Sound diffuser: PC
25. Light diffuser: Glass
26. Magnet mount: Metal plate
27. ISO DIN A mount: Metal plate
28. Bayonet mount: PC
29. Bracket: Zinc coated metal plate
30. Bracket: Painted metal plate
31. Bracket: Painted steel
32. Flange: PA
33. Flange: Painted metal plate